PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:		NEW ASSIGNMENT	
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:		CHANGE OF NAME	
CONVEYING PARTY DATA			
		Name	Execution Date
CANBERRA AQUILA	A, INC.		03/30/2006
RECEIVING PARTY DATA			
Name:	CANBERRA ALBUQUERQUE, INC.		
Street Address:	8401 Washington PI., NE		
City:	Albuquerque		
State/Country:			
Postal Code:	87113		
PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1			
Property Type		Number	
Patent Number: 60695			
CORRESPONDENCE DATA			
Fax Number: (972)367-2002			
Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful. 8 Phone: 9723672001			
Phone: 9723672001			\$4
Email:	Email: lau@cclaw.com Correspondent Name: David W. Carstens		
Address Line 1:		Cahoon, LLP	
Address Line 2:			
Address Line 4: Dallas, TEXAS 75380			
ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:		AAQUI.0101	
NAME OF SUBMITTER:		Sarah Lau	
Total Attachments: 2 source=AAQUI0001_NameChange_CaberraAquila_To_CanberraAlbuquerque#page1.tif source=AAQUI0001_NameChange_CaberraAquila_To_CanberraAlbuquerque#page2.tif			



OFFICE OF THE PUBLIC REGULATION COMMISSION

CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT

 \mathbf{OF}

CANBERRA ALBUQUERQUE, INC.

3310885

The Public Regulation Commission certifies that duplicate originals of the Articles of Amendment attached hereto, duly signed and verified pursuant to the provisions of the BUSINESS CORFORATION ACT

(53-11-1 to 53-18-12 NMSA 1978) have been received by it and are found to conform to law.

Accordingly, by virtue of the authority vested in it by law, the Public Regulation Commission issues this Certificate of Amendment and attaches hereto a duplicate original of the Articles of Amendment.

Dated: APRIL 3, 2005

In testimony whereof, the Public Regulation of the State of New Mexico has caused this certificate to be signed by its Chairman and the scal of said Commission to affixed at the City of Santa Fe.

Jairsian Bureau Chief PATENT

REEL: 026460 FRAME: 0116

FILED IN OFFICE OF NM PUBLIC REG. COMM.

APR - 3 2006

CORPORATION BUREAU

Profit Corporation ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO THE ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION OF CANBERRA AQUILA, INC.

Pursuant to the provisions of the New Mexico Business Corporation Act, the undersigned corporation adopts the following Articles of Amendment for the purpose of amending its Articles of Incorporation:

FIRST: The name of the corporation is (include NMPRC#): CANBERRA AQUILA, INC. (NMPRC# 0883355)

SECOND: The following article is amended as set forth here:

Article 1 of the Articles of Incorporation is hereby amended to read as follows:

"1. Corporate Name. CANBERRA Albuquerque, Inc."

THIRD: 2,400,700 Shares have been issued, and the amendment was adopted by a majority vote of the shareholders entitled to vote.

The number of shares issued at the time of such adoption was: 2,400,700

The number of shares entitled to vote was: 2,400,700

The number of shares that voted for the amendment was: 2,400,700

The number of shares that voted against the amendment was: 0

The date the amendment was adopted was: March 27, 2006

FOURTH: The manner, if not set forth in such amendment, in which any exchange, reclassification, or cancellation of issued shares provided for in the amendment shall be effected, is as follows: N/A

FIFTH: These Articles of Amendment are to be effective upon-filing with the Commission.

Dated: 3/30/06

CANBERRA AQUILA, INC.

Steven P. Kadner Its President



RECORDED: 06/16/2011